TP6/EC Low Cost Standard Axial Component Former:
 MM INCH
Min Max Min Max
TP6/1-EC Standard Model Specifications:
P 6.5 60 0.225 2.362
B 5.0* 13.0 0.196 0.511
c 1.2 - 0.047 -
L - 50 - 1.968
d 0.4 1.3 0.015 0.051
D 0.4 16.0 0.015 0.629
*Note: Dim B can go to 3mm using special cutting disc - OL40071002
Product Order Code: MOL23.OL01
TP6/4-EC Extra Reinforced Bending Specifications:
P 10.16 60 0.4 2.362
B 5.0 13.0 0.196 0.511
c 2.4 - 0.094 -
L - 50 - 1.968
d 0.6 1.4 0.023 0.055
D 0.6 16.0 0.023 0.629
Product Order Code: MOL23.OL04
TP6/5-EC Reduced Cut, Variable Pitch Specifications:
P 6.5 60 0.255 2.362
B 4.0 13.0 0.157 0.511
c 1.2 - 0.047 -
L - 50 - 1.968
d 0.4 1.0 0.015 0.039
D 0.4 16.0 0.015 0.629
Product Order Code: MOL23.OL05
TP6/6-EC Reduced Bending – Reduced Cut, Variable Pitch Specifications:
P 5.08 60 0.2 2.362
B 4.0* 13.0 0.157 0.511
c 0.8 - 0.031 -
L - 50 - 1.968
d 0.4 0.8 0.015 0.031
D 0.4 10.0 0.015 0.390
*Note: Dim B can go to 2.5mm using special cutting disc – OL40071002 (Lead dia “d” Max 0.6mm)
Product Order Code: MOL23.OL06
TP6/EC Low Cost Standard Axial Component Former:
TP6/7-EC Reduced Bending – Reduced Cut, Fixed Pitch Specifications:
P* 5.08 60 0.2 2.362
B 4.0 13.0 0.157 0.511
c 0.8 - 0.031 -
L* - 50 - 1.968
d 0.4 0.8 0.015 0.031
D 0.4 10.0 0.015 0.390
*To be specified on order
Product Order Code: MOL23.OL07